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Date Start End Event Name Location School Activity
Thu 03/16/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball JV vs. Archbishop

Murphy (MM1)
Marymoor Baseball Field #2 Archbishop Murphy HS

The Overlake School
Baseball

Fri 03/17/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Baseball JV vs. Cedar Park Chr.
(MM1)

Marymoor Baseball Field #1 Cedar Park Christian
The Overlake School

Baseball

Sat 03/18/2017 12:00
pm

2:00 pm Baseball JV vs. Bellevue
Christian (MM1)

Marymoor Baseball Field #1 Bellevue Christian School
The Overlake School

Baseball

Thu 03/23/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball JV vs. Cedar Park Chr.
(MM2)

Marymoor Baseball Field #2 Cedar Park Christian
The Overlake School

Baseball
Away Event

Fri 03/24/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball JV vs. Vashon (MM2) Marymoor Baseball Field #2 The Overlake School
Vashon High School

Baseball
Away Event

Sat 04/15/2017 12:00
pm

2:00 pm Baseball JV @ Meridian Meridian HS Meridian HS
The Overlake School

Baseball
Away Event

Thu 04/20/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Baseball JV @ Granite Falls Granite Falls High School The Overlake School
Granite Falls High School

Baseball
Away Event

Sat 04/22/2017 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Baseball JV @ Archbishop
Murphy

Archbishop Murphy HS Archbishop Murphy HS
The Overlake School

Baseball
Away Event

Sat 04/22/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Baseball JV @ Archbishop
Murphy

Archbishop Murphy HS Archbishop Murphy HS
The Overlake School

Baseball
Away Event

Tue 04/25/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball JV vs. Cedar Park Chr.
(MM2)

Marymoor Baseball Field #2 Cedar Park Christian
The Overlake School

Baseball

Sat 04/29/2017 12:00
pm

2:00 pm Baseball JV @ Vashon
(McMurray MS)

MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
The Overlake School
Vashon High School

Baseball
Away Event

Sat 04/29/2017 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Baseball JV @ Vashon
(McMurray MS)

MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
The Overlake School
Vashon High School

Baseball
Away Event

Mon 05/01/2017 3:15 pm 5:15 pm Baseball JV vs. Granite Falls
(MM2)

Marymoor Baseball Field #2 Granite Falls High School
The Overlake School

Baseball


